First Name
Ralf
Luke
Conor
Ella
Eoin
Darragh
Emma
Tadhg
Ben
Owen
Eanna
Elia
Carla
Sean
John David
Darragh
Conor
Leah
Heather
Heather
Joanne
Faye
Roisin
‘Naoise
Geordan

Surname  Gender
Bodamer Male
Burke Male
‘McDonagh Male
Doherty Female
McDermott Male
O neill Male
Boyle Female
Keegan Male
Terry Male
McGuinnesrMale
McElroy Male
Tutty Female
Griffin Female
Keane Male
White Male
Cloonan Male
Ahearne  Male
McManus Female
Connolly  Female
O'Reilly Female
Ryan Female
McGrath  Female
0O Shea Female
O Donnell Female
Mangan  Male

Under 17

Province

Connacht

.Connacht

Munster

.Munster
‘Connacht
Munster

Connacht

'Munster

Munster

:Connacht

Munster

AMunster
Munster
'Munster

Munster
Connacht

tMunster
.Connacht

Connacht

.Munster

Munster

Munster

Munster
Connacht

:Connacht

Age Group
Intermediate U17

Intermediate U17

Intermediate U17
Intermediate U17

Intermediate U17 |
Intermediate U17 |

Intermediate U17

Intermediate U17 |

Intermediate U17

Intermediate U17 |

Intermediate U17

Intermediate U17 |

Intermediate U17

Intermediate U17

Intermediate U17
Intermediate U17

Intermediate U17 |
Intermediate U17 '

Intermediate U17
Intermediate U17

Intermediate U17 |
Intermediate U17 |

Intermediate U17
Intermediate U17

Intermediate U17

Place Time

1

R
N O

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21

23
DNS
DNS

VKN LS WN

22

32.32 1st Male Connacht
34.24 2nd Male Connacht
34.30 1st Male Munster
35.28 1st Female Munster
36.08 3rd Male Connacht
37.212nd Male Munster
37.37 1st Female Connacht
37.40 3rd Male Munster
37.45

38.43

39.08

39.15 2nd Female Munster
39.44 3rd Female Munster
40.07

41.24

42.40

42.43

45.32 2nd Female Connacht
46.47 3rd Female Connacht
48.03

49.47,

50.09

55.33



