Under 17

First Name	Surname	Gender	Province	Age Group	Place	Time	
Ralf	Bodamer	Male	Connacht	Intermediate U17	1	32.32	1st Male Connacht
Luke	Burke	Male	Connacht	Intermediate U17	2	34.24	2nd Male Connacht
Conor	McDonagh	Male	Munster	Intermediate U17	3	34.30	1st Male Munster
Ella	Doherty	Female	Munster	Intermediate U17	4	35.28	1st Female Munster
Eoin	McDermott	Male	Connacht	Intermediate U17	5	36.08	3rd Male Connacht
Darragh	O neill	Male	Munster	Intermediate U17	6	37.21	2nd Male Munster
Emma	Boyle	Female	Connacht	Intermediate U17	7	37.37	1st Female Connacht
Tadhg	Keegan	Male	Munster	Intermediate U17	8	37.40	3rd Male Munster
Ben	Terry	Male	Munster	Intermediate U17	9	37.45	
Owen	McGuinnes	Male	Connacht	Intermediate U17	10	38.43	
Eanna	McElroy	Male	Munster	Intermediate U17	11	39.08	
Elia	Tutty	Female	Munster	Intermediate U17	12	39.15	2nd Female Munster
Carla	Griffin	Female	Munster	Intermediate U17	13	39.44	3rd Female Munster
Sean	Keane	Male	Munster	Intermediate U17	14	40.07	
John David	White	Male	Munster	Intermediate U17	15	41.24	
Darragh	Cloonan	Male	Connacht	Intermediate U17	16	42.40	
Conor	Ahearne	Male	Munster	Intermediate U17	17	42.43	
Leah	McManus	Female	Connacht	Intermediate U17	18	45.32	2nd Female Connacht
Heather	Connolly	Female	Connacht	Intermediate U17	19	46.47	3rd Female Connacht
Heather	O'Reilly	Female	Munster	Intermediate U17	20	48.03	
Joanne	Ryan	Female	Munster	Intermediate U17	21	49.47	
Faye	McGrath	Female	Munster	Intermediate U17	22	50.09	
Roisin	O Shea	Female	Munster	Intermediate U17	23	55.33	
Naoise	O Donnell	Female	Connacht	Intermediate U17	DNS		
Geordan	Mangan	Male	Connacht	Intermediate U17	DNS		